
S E R V I C E S

PHYSICAL EXAM - WELLNESS

PHYSICAL EXAM - COMPLICATED

TECHNICIAN OFFICE VISIT

MICROCHIP + REGISTRATION

DEWORMING (DOGS)

DEWORMING (CATS)

$32

$45

$12

$20

$20

$15

INCLUDES SURGERY, MICROCHIP + REGISTRATION & ECOLLAR

(ECOLLAR IS FOR ALL DOGS AND FEMALE CATS ONLY)

Additional charges may apply if your pet is in heat, pregnant,
cryptorchid, overweight or difficult to handle

S P A Y / N E U T E R

SMALL DOG (UNDER 40 LBS.)

LARGE DOG (41-90 LBS.)

X-LARGE DOG (91+ LBS.)

FELINE SPAY

FELINE NEUTER

COMMUNITY CAT/ SNIP & TIP

(includes surgery, Rabies vaccine &
mandatory left ear tip)

$115

$120

$140

$95

$65

$35

RABIES (includes exam)

RABIES (at time of surgery)

DAPP (dogs) 

 - Distemper, Adenovirus Type 2, Parvovirus, Parainfluenza
BORDATELLA (dogs)

LEPTOSPIROSIS (dogs)

FvRCP (cats)

 - Feline Viral Rhinotracheitis, Calicivirus, Panleukopenia
FeLV (cats)

 - Feline Leukemia Virus

$51

$15

$19

$19

$12

$19

$28

V A C C I N E S

V E T E R I N A R Y  T E S T I N G

HEARTWORM TEST (dogs)

 - includes exam
HEARTWORM TEST 

 - at time of surgery
FeLV/FIV TEST (cats)

$56

$18

$28
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